
                                                                                 MONTHLY POUNDAGE LEDGER U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF PRISONS

BP-A0278 

JUN 10

Total Man Days
(Total meal tickets 

collected 3
plus total inmate man days)

(6)

Period
Covered

Food
Details

Total Lbs Requisitioned
(From Subsistence Requisitions
issued during period involved)

Purchased Farm Total
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

Days 01a
01b
01c
02
03

04a
04b
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Total
Days 01a

01b
01c
02
03

04a
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Total

Days

No. Meal
Tickets

Inmate
Count

Total

Ticket ÷ 3 =

Total Man Days

Days

No. Meal
Tickets

Inmate
Count

Total

Ticket ÷ 3 =

Total Man Days

Allowance
Selected for
each Detail

Pounds Allowed Difference Between Cols. 5
& 8.  Column 5 is:

Total all man days times
allowance selected) Col. 6x7 High Low

(7) (8) (9) (10)

Institution Month Year

This form replaces BP-278(47) dated May 1977.
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